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5. kolo - Detska Tour Petra Sagana 2022

Kategoria: Baby_D

A

Vysledkova listina

26/06/2022

g =

PETER

Miesto: KoSice - Jahodna

baby D

Por. Abs. BiB Meno Rok Stat Klub
1. 1. 1280 MESOVA Ester 2019 SVK
2. 2. 1365 NiZKA Nada 2018 SVK Secovce
3. 3. 1364 LISIKOVA Luisa 2019 SVK Origos
4. 4. 1270 ZANICKA Klara 2019 SVK
5. 5. 1277 CHALUPKOVA Zuzana 2018 SVK CYKLISTICKA TOUR

1285 MULAC Olivia

1286 MULAC Kristina
1288 MARUSINOVA Mila
1294 KOCIKOVA Kristina
1297 ZAMISKOVA Amalia
1300 PIECKOVA Zuzana
1363 KOZONOVA Petra

2019 SVK SK KOMPAS
2019 SVK SK KOMPAS
2018 SVK

2019 SVK

2020 SVK

2019 SVK

2018 SVK KOSICE
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